
Team Name Coach Name Cell Phone Email Asst Coach Name Cell Phone Email

Dillsburg 10U1 Jenn Cromer 7177106316 jenncromer@gmail.com

Dillsburg 10U2 Melissa Connahey 6093777037 melissa.connahey31@gmail.com

Dillsburg 10U3 Olivia Gelbaugh livygel@gmail.com

Red Land 10U-1 Mark Caiazzo 717-421-3677 Mac8669@gmail.com
Red Land 10U-2 Rich Check 518-322-7468 checker1183@hotmail.com
Red Land 10U-3 Derek Weaver 717-315-1932 derekleeweaver81@gmail.com Danielle O'Haren oharens@gmail.com

10u_CV1-Fagan Christopher Fagan 717-412-8352 chris.fagan15@gmail.com

10u_CV2-Graeff Matthew Graeff 717-606-5791 mgraeff550@comcast.net

10u_CV3-May Gordon May 717-802-1533 gmay@concern4kids.org

10u_CV4-Schoenly Josh Schoenly 717-571-0456 schoenly.josh@gmail.com

10u_CV5-Wilhelm Jack Wilhelm 717-645-6607 jtwilhelm8@gmail.com

10u_CV6-Yarlett Dennis Yarlett 717-395-1394 Dennis.yarlett@icloud.com

Cedar Cliff 10U - 1 Paul Johnston 717-343-1903 pauldavidjohnston@gmail.com 

Cedar Cliff 10U - 2 Adam Pankake 570-617-4135 pankakeadam@gmail.com 

Cedar Cliff 10U - 3 Andy Fortenbaugh 717-439-0045 fortenbaughhr@gmail.com 

UA/MECH 10U1 Kyle Condon 717-645-9192 kcondor12@yahoo.com

UA/MECH 10U2 Anthony Bubrowski 570-262-6462 ajb4886@yahoo.com

UA/MECH 10U3 Segio Briffa 570-236-3062 sergiopsu11@yahoo.com

UA/MECH 10U4 Riley Wingert 717-706-0899 riley.wingert@gmail.com

East Penn 10U 1 (black) Brie Justiniani 714-749-0416 bet2fly@yahoo.com

East Penn 10U 2 (orange) Linda Church 636-875-3811 lindachurch21@gmail.com

Big Spring1 Matt Bixler 717-710-6330 mbixler@rsmowery.com

Carlisle 1 Brian Mixell 717-386-3091 bmixell79@gmail.com
Carlisle 2 Jenn Karhnak 717-713-0240 jkarhnak@yahoo.com Lindsay Snyder 717-856-2540 lsnyder@snyderbusinesssolutions.com

Camp Hill 1 Jerry Taylor 717-265-6807 chgsoftball@gmail.com Bruce Long 717-319-0020 camphillsoftball@gmail.com  

South Middleton 1 Matt Eberly 717-350-8286 matteberly37@gmail.com Ron Snow 717-991-0345

South Middleton 2 Kevin Barnhart 717-372-9385 kbarnhart584@hatmail.com Janathan Geiman 717-385-2784
South Middleton 3 Brian McDonald 717-4802212 bmcdonald1217@yahoo.com
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